
ZEZOWATA
FLONDRA

M E N U

P R Z Y S T A W K I

Z U P Y

D A N I A  R Y B N E

K A L M A R Y  2 5 0 G / 5 S Z T  
W  C H R U P I Ą C Y M  C I E Ś C I E  P I W N Y M  Z  W Y R A Z I S T Y M  S O S E M
K O K T A J L O W Y M

A T E R Y N K A  2 3 0 G
S O C Z Y S T E  D R O B N E  R Y B K I  W  C H R U P I Ą C E J  P A N I E R C E  O R A Z
K R E M O W Y M  S O S E M  T A R T A R

D E L I K A T N E  K R E W E T K I  6  S Z T  
Z  W Y K W I N T N Y M  S O S E M  M A Ś L A N O - W I N N Y M

A R O M A T Y C Z N Y  R O S Ó Ł  3 3 0 M L
N I T K I  M A K A R O N  |  W Y W A R  D R O B I O W Y  |  M I Ę K K A  M A R C H E W K A  |
P I E T R U S Z K A

Z U P A  R Y B N A  O R I E N T A L N A  3 3 0 M L
A R O M A T Y C Z N Y  B U L I O N  R Y B N Y  |  M L E C Z K O  K O K O S O W E  |  C H I L L I  |
K R E W E T K I  |  M U L E  |  Ł O S O Ś  |  B I A Ł A  R Y B A  |  K O L E N D R A  |  I M B I R

K R E M  Z  P O M I D O R Ó W  3 3 0 M L
L E K K O  K W A Ś N Y  K R E M  F R E S H  |  C H R U P I Ą C E  G R Z A N K I

F L Ą D R A  T U S Z K A  S M A Ż O N A
 1 0 0 G  1 4 P L N
P S T R Ą G  T U S Z K A  Z  P I E C A
 1 0 0 G  1 4 P L N
Ł O S O Ś  Z  P I E C A  F I L E T
 1 0 0 G  1 9 P L N
D O R S Z  S M A Ż O N Y  F I L E T
 1 0 0 G  1 8 P L N
Ł O S O Ś  S M A Ż O N Y  F I L E T
 1 0 0 G  1 9 P L N
H A L I B U T  S M A Ż O N Y
 1 0 0 G  1 6 P L N
S A N D A C Z  S M A Z O N Y
 F I L E T  1 0 0 G  1 7 P L N

F R Y T K I  1 7 0 G

Z I E M N I A K I  O P I E K A N E
1 7 0 G

G R Z A N K I  C Z O S N K O W E
2 S Z T

S U R Ó W K I  2 0 0 G

29PLN

26PLN

38PLN

25PLN

34PLN

25PLN

DODATKI

18PLN

18PLN

7PLN

15PLN

MAŁA 150G-250G | ŚREDNIA 250G-350G | DUŻA 350<



APPETIZERS

ZEZOWATA

FLONDRA
M E N U

S O U P

F I S H  D I S H E S

 S Q U I D  2 5 0 G / 5 P I E C E S  
I N  A  C R I S P Y  B R E W E R ’ S  D O U G H  W I T H  A N  E X P R E S S I V E
C O C K T A I L  S A U C E

A T E R I N K A  2 3 0 G
J U I C Y  S M A L L  F I S H  I N  C R I S P Y  B R E A D I N G  A N D  C R E A M Y
T A R T A R  S O U C E

D E L I K A T E  S H R I M P S  6 P I E C E S  
I N  A N  E X Q U I S I T E  W I N E  S O U C E

A R O M A T I C  C H I C K E N  B R O T H  3 3 0 M L
 P A S T A  T H R E A D S |  C H I C K E N  |  S O F T  C A R R O T S  |  P A R S L E Y

O R I E N T A L  F I S H  S O U P  3 3 0 M L
A R O M A T I C  F I S H  B R O T H  |  C O C O N U T  M I L K  |  C H I L L I  |  S H R I M P  |  M U L E S  |
S A L M O N  |  W H I T E  F I S H  |  C O R I A N D E R  |  G I N G E R

T O M A T O  C R E A M  3 3 0 M L
 S L I G H T L Y  S O U R  F R E S H  C R E A M |  C R I S P Y  C R O U T O N S

F L O N D E R   
F R O M  T H E  O V E N   1 0 0 G  1 4 P L N

T R O U T  O V E N - B A K E D  W H O L E   
 1 0 0 G  1 4 P L N

S A L M O N  
F R O M  T H E  O V E N  F I L L E T  1 0 0 G  1 9 P L N

C O D  
F R I E D  F I L L E T  1 0 0 G  1 8 P L N

S A L M O N  
F R I E D  F I L L E T  1 0 0 G  1 9 P L N

H A L I B U T  
F R I E D  1 0 0 G  1 6 P L N

P I K E P E R C H  
F R I E D  1 0 0 G  1 7 P L N

F R E N C H  F R I E S  2 0 0 G

T O A S T E D  P O T A T O E S
2 0 0 G

 G A R L I C  C R O U T O N S
2 S Z T

S A L A D S  2 5 0 G

29PLN

26PLN

38PLN

25PLN

34PLN

25PLN

EXTRAS

18PLN

18PLN

7PLN

15PLN

SMALL 150G-250G | MEDIUM 250G-350G | LARGE 350<



ZEZOWATA
FLONDRA

M E N U

D E S E R Y

S Z A R L O T K A  N A  C I E P Ł O
 M A Ś L A N E  K R U C H E  C I A S T O  |  S Ł O D K I E  O W O C E  |
K R E M O W E  L O D Y  W A N I L I O W E  

K R E M O W Y  S E R N I K  B A S K I J S K I
L E K K O  P R Z Y P I E C Z O N A  S K Ó R K A  

K R E M O W E  L O D Y  
M I X  T R U S K A W K A ,  W A N I L I A ,  C Z E K O L A D A  |  S O S
O W O C O W Y

K O T L E T  S C H A B O W Y  X L  2 5 0 G
C H R U P I Ą C A  P A N I E R K A  |  A R O M A T Y C Z N E
Z I E M N I A K I  O P I E K A N E  |  Z E S T A W  S U R Ó W E K
M A R C H E W  |  C O L E S Ł A W  | S Z W E D Z K A

B U R G E R  W O Ł O W Y
S O C Z Y S T A  W O Ł O W I N A  2 0 0 G  |  D E L I K A T N A
B U Ł K A  M A Ś L A N A  |  C H R U P I Ą C Y  B E K O N  |
S E R  C H E E D A R  |  A R O M A T Y C Z N A
K A R M E L I Z O W A N A  C E B U L K A |  S A Ł A T A  |
P I K L E  |  P O M I D O R  |
P O D A N Y  Z  F R Y T K A M I  W  S K Ó R C E

B U R G E R  S U R F & T U R F  
G R I L L O W A N A  S O C Z Y S T A  K A C Z K A
| D E L I K A T N A  B U Ł K A  M A Ś L A N A  |  C H U T N E Y  |
K R E W E T K I  |  G R I L O W A N Y  P O M I D O R  |  S O S
M A N G O
P O D A N Y  Z  F R Y T K A M I  W  S K Ó R C E

DANIA MIĘSNE

24PLN

24PLN

22PLN

52PLN

50PLN

55PLN

USŁUGA SERWISOWA W WYSOKOŚCI 10% DOLICZANA JEST DO STOLIKA OD 6
OSÓB 



ZEZOWATA

FLONDRA
M E N U

D E S S E R T

A P P L E  P I E  F O R  W A R M T H  
 B U T T E R  S H O R T C R U S T  P A S T R Y  |  S W E E T  F R U I T  |
C R E A M Y  I C E  C R E A M  

C R E A M Y  B A S Q U E  C H E E S E C A K E
 

C R E A M Y  I C E  C R E A M  
M I X  S T R A W B E R R Y ,  W A N I L L A ,  C H O C O L A T E  |  F R U I T
S O U C E

P O R K  C H O P  X L  2 5 0 G
C R I S P Y  B R A D I N G  |  A R O M A T I C  T O A S T E D
P O T A T O E S  |  M I X  O F  S A L A D S

B E E F  B U R G E R
J U I C Y  B E E F  2 0 0 G  |  D E L I C A T E  B U T T E R  R O L L
|  C R I S P Y  B E C O N  |  C H E E D A R  |  A R O M A T I C
C A R A M E L I S E D  O N I O N |  S A L A D  |  P I C L E S  |
T O M A T O  |
W I T H  F R I E S

B U R G E R  S U R F & T U R F  
G R I L L E D  J U I C Y  D U C K  | D E L I C A T E  B U T T E R
R O L L  |  C H U T N E Y  |  S H R I M P S  |  G R I L L E D
T O M A T O  |  M A N G O  S O U C E
W I T H  F R I E S

MEAT DISHES

24PLN

24PLN

22PLN

52PLN

50PLN

55PLN

SERVICE IN THE AMOUNT OF 10% IS ADDED TO THE TABLE FROM 6 PEOPLE



ZEZOWATA

FLONDRA
M E N U

NAPOJE GORĄCE

N A P O J E  Z I M N E

H E R B A T A  D Z B A N E K  
K A W A  E S P R E S S O  
K A W A  A M E R I C A N O
K A W A  C A P P U C C I N O                 
K A W A  E S P R E S S O  D O P P I O
K A W A  F L A T  W H I T E  
B A I L E Y S  C O F F E  

C O C A  C O L A / Z E R O  2 5 0  M L  
C A P P Y  P O M A R A Ń C Z A / J A B Ł K O  2 5 0  M L  
T O N I C  K I N L E Y  2 5 0  M L  
C O C A  C O L A  / Z E R O  5 0 0  M L
S P R I T E  2 5 0 M L  
F A N T A  2 5 0  M L
W O D A  G A Z / N I E G A Z  5 0 0 M L  
W O D A  G A Z /  N I E G A Z  K A R A F K A  1 L  
R E D  B U L L /  Z E R O  2 5 0  M L  
M O N S T E R  P U S Z K A  M I X  5 0 0  M L
L E M O N I A D A  K A R A F K A  1 L

14PLN
14PLN
16PLN
18PLN
18PLN
18PLN
18PLN
26PLN

9PLN
9PLN
9PLN
12PLN
9PLN
9PLN
6PLN
10PLN
12PLN
10PLN
25PLN



ZEZOWATA

FLONDRA
M E N U

P I W O

C U B A  L I B R E
   R U M  3 7 , 5 % ,  C O L A ,  L I M O N K A

G I N  T O N I C
   G I N  3 7 , 5 % .  T O N I C ,  C Y T R Y N A

M O J I T O  
   R U M  B I A Ł Y  3 7 , 5 % ,  S Y R O P  C U K R O W Y ,  L I M O N K A ,
M I Ę T A , W O D A  G A Z O W A N A

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z  
    A P E R O L  S P R I T Z  1 1 % ,  P R O S E C C O  1 1 % ,  P O M A R A Ń Ć Z A ,
W O D A  G A Z O W A N A

H U G O  
P R O S E C C O  1 1 % ,  L I M O N K A ,  S Y R O P  C Z A R N E G O  B Z U ,  W O D A
G A Z O W A N A

T Y S K I E  G R O N I E  0 . 5 L
K S I Ą Ż Ę C E  C I E M N E  0 . 5 L
K S I Ą Ż Ę C E  L A G E R  5 0 0 M L
C O R O N A  0 . 3 3 L  4 . 5 %
C O R O N A  0 %  0 . 3 3 L
K A S Z U B  L A G E R  0 . 5 L  4 . 5 %
K A S Z U B  P S Z E N I C Z N Y  0 . 5 L  4 . 7 %
K A S Z U B  T R U S K A W K O W Y  0 . 5 M L  4 . 5 %
L E C H  F R E E / L I M O N K A  0 . 3 3 L

17PLN
19PLN
19PLN
18PLN
18PLN
19PLN
19PLN
19PLN
15PLN

28PLN

25PLN

32PLN

30PLN

29PLN

DRINKI



ZEZOWATA
FLONDRA

M E N U

WINO

P I W O

0.75L 99PLN
0.15L 22PLN

0.75l 75PLN
0.15L 20PLN

ALKOHOL

W Ó D K A  W I Ś N I O W A
W Ó D K A  W Y B O R O W A
W Ó D K A  F I N L A N D I A
W Ó D K A  C H O P I N
J A C K  D A N I E L S
J O H N Y  W A L K E R  R E D
G O R D O N S  D R Y  G I N
B A I L E Y S
C A P I T A N  M O R G A N  W H I T E / G O L D
W Y B O R O W A  0 . 5 L
F I N L A D N I A  0 . 5 L

15PLN
15PLN
17PLN
19PLN
21PLN
15PLN
16PLN
16PLN
17PLN

150PLN
170PLN

W I N O  D O M U  B I A Ł E
   W Y T R A W N E  1 1 %

W I N O  D O M U  C Z E R W O N E  
   W Y T R A W N E  1 3 %

W I N O  M U S U J Ą C E
P R O S E C C O 1 1 %



ZEZOWATA
FLONDRA

M E N U

WINO

P I W O

120PLN

120PLN

130PLN

130PLN

140PLN

140PLN

140PLN

150PLN

150PLN

V A S E V O  A N G L I A N I C O
C Z E R W O N E  |  W Y T R A W N E  |  1 3 . 5 %  |  W Ł O C H Y

P O R T I L L O  M A L B E C
C Z E R O N E  |  W Y T R A W N E  |  1 3 . 5 %  |  A R G E N T Y N A

M A S S O  A N T I C O  P R I M I T I V O
C Z E R W O N E  |  W Y T R A W N E  |  1 4 %  | W Ł O C H Y   

R E S L I N G  H O C H G E W A C H S
B I A Ł E  |  P Ó Ł W Y T R A W N E  |  1 0 %  |   N I E M C Y

P R O V O  C E G A  
C Z E R W O N E  |  W Y T R A W N E  |  1 4 %  |  P O R T U G A L I A  

T O M M A S I  L A G U N A  R I S E R V A
B I A Ł E  |  W Y T R A W N E  |  1 3 . 5 %  |  W Ł O C H Y

S A L E N T A I N  C O R T E  D E  B L A N C A S
B I A Ł E  |  W Y T R A W N E  |  1 3 . 5 %  |  A R G E N T Y N A

P E T I T  C H A B L I S  
B I A Ł E  |  W Y T R A W N E  |  1 2 %  |  F R A N C J A

L E  F I N A G E  
B I A Ł E  |  W Y T R A W N E  |  1 2 . 5 %  |  F R A N C J A


